
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

47 

1 

17 

7 

Name 

Henri PUHMAS 

Margo SOOMETS 

Rauno RAPPU 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Audi 80 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Lada 2106 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:31.316 

3:33.470 

3:42.741 

3:43.597 

Diff 

2.154 

11.425 

12.281 

4th Last Tm 

50,436 

59,877 

57,207 

55,452 

3rd Last Tm 

56.029 

49.710 

56.353 

51.884 

2nd Last Tm 

50.456 

49.668 

51.391 

58.373 

Last Tm 

50.179 

49.832 

53.624 

53.138 

Joker 

2 

1 

2 

3 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/05/2019 16:59:25 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:55:48 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/05/2019 10:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

2 

69 

6 

72 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Andrus KARU 

Alo HINTSER 

Stein KARU 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Ford Fiest MK7 

BMW 318 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:29.710 

3:32.349 

3:35.117 

3:59.881 

Diff 

2.639 

5.407 

30.171 

4th Last Tm 

57,093 

51,113 

59,040 

53,223 

3rd Last Tm 

48.985 

51.211 

50.494 

50.971 

2nd Last Tm 

49.124 

55.539 

50.091 

49.824 

Last Tm 

50.078 

50.376 

51.054 

1:21.592 

Joker 

1 

3 

1 

4 

Start Pos 

2 

4 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:00:34 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/05/2019 10:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

4 

5 

50 

3 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Priit REBANE 

Kristaps GRUNTE 

Rommi PUKK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2101 

Citroen DS3 

BMW 120RX 

BMW 120 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Vagi Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:29.864 

3:30.728 

3:34.490 

3:36.894 

Diff 

0.864 

4.626 

7.030 

4th Last Tm 

49,284 

50,944 

52,763 

56,941 

3rd Last Tm 

49.767 

50.119 

54.846 

49.613 

2nd Last Tm 

50.085 

49.803 

49.645 

49.753 

Last Tm 

56.485 

55.422 

52.862 

56.063 

Joker 

4 

4 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

4 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:06:00 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/05/2019 10:35 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

2 

4 

5 

47 

69 

1 

50 

6 

3 

17 

7 

72 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 
Kalmer VAHT 
Priit REBANE 
Henri PUHMAS 
Andrus KARU 
Margo SOOMETS 
Kristaps GRUNTE 
Alo HINTSER 
Rommi PUKK 
Rauno RAPPU 
Andreas ARUAAS 
Stein KARU 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:29.710 
3:29.864 
3:30.728 
3:31.316 
3:32.349 
3:33.470 
3:34.490 
3:35.117 
3:36.894 
3:42.741 
3:43.597 
3:59.881 

Diff 

0.154 

1.018 

1.606 

2.639 

3.760 

4.780 

5.407 

7.184 

13.031 

13.887 

30.171 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:31.316] 

- 

4  [3:33.470] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:42.741] 

4  [3:43.597] 

- 

R2.  

4  [3:29.710] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:32.349] 

- 

- 

4  [3:35.117] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:59.881] 

R3.  

- 

4  [3:29.864] 

4  [3:30.728] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:34.490] 

- 

4  [3:36.894] 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

2 

4 

5 

47 

69 

1 

50 

6 

3 

17 

7 

72 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 
Kalmer VAHT 
Priit REBANE 
Henri PUHMAS 
Andrus KARU 
Margo SOOMETS 
Kristaps GRUNTE 
Alo HINTSER 
Rommi PUKK 
Rauno RAPPU 
Andreas ARUAAS 
Stein KARU 

M1. Total Tm 

3:29.710 
3:29.864 
3:30.728 
3:31.316 
3:32.349 
3:33.470 
3:34.490 
3:35.117 
3:36.894 
3:42.741 
3:43.597 
3:59.881 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

4 

2 

5 

47 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Priit REBANE 

Henri PUHMAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2101 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Citroen DS3 

Audi 80 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:30.900 

3:35.168 

3:35.720 

3:56.079 

Diff 

4.268 

4.820 

25.179 

4th Last Tm 

52,251 

57,586 

50,954 

1:08,266 

3rd Last Tm 

55.468 

51.402 

51.278 

53.230 

2nd Last Tm 

49.471 

50.883 

51.273 

53.246 

Last Tm 

49.321 

50.921 

58.023 

57.238 

Joker 

2 

1 

4 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:16:37 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/05/2019 11:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

50 

69 

6 

1 

Name 

Kristaps GRUNTE 

Andrus KARU 

Alo HINTSER 

Margo SOOMETS 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 120RX 

Ford Fiest MK7 

BMW 318 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Entrant 

Vagi Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:33.637 

3:38.545 

3:49.056 

3:54.930 

Diff 

4.908 

15.419 

21.293 

4th Last Tm 

57,969 

51,668 

1:06,109 

57,487 

3rd Last Tm 

51.200 

57.661 

53.037 

54.565 

2nd Last Tm 

49.776 

51.498 

53.306 

52.750 

Last Tm 

50.298 

53.624 

52.145 

1:05.761 

Joker 

1 

2 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

4 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:21:42 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/05/2019 11:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

3 

7 

72 

17 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Stein KARU 

Rauno RAPPU 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 120 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

BMW 318 

Lada 2106 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:31.725 

3:43.771 

3:46.740 

0.000 

Diff 

12.046 

15.015 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

51,053 

54,256 

59,271 

3rd Last Tm 

50.750 

58.804 

58.315 

2nd Last Tm 

55.287 

53.237 

52.831 

Last Tm 

50.370 

53.067 

51.197 

Joker 

3 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

4 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:26:24 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/05/2019 11:40 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

DNS 

No. 

4 

3 

50 

2 

5 

69 

7 

72 

6 

1 

47 

17 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 
Rommi PUKK 
Kristaps GRUNTE 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Priit REBANE 
Andrus KARU 
Andreas ARUAAS 
Stein KARU 
Alo HINTSER 
Margo SOOMETS 
Henri PUHMAS 
Rauno RAPPU 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

0 

Total Tm 

3:30.900 
3:31.725 
3:33.637 
3:35.168 
3:35.720 
3:38.545 
3:43.771 
3:46.740 
3:49.056 
3:54.930 
3:56.079 

Diff 

0.825 

2.737 

4.268 

4.820 

7.645 

12.871 

15.840 

18.156 

24.030 

25.179 

R1.  

4  [3:30.900] 

- 

- 

4  [3:35.168] 

4  [3:35.720] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:56.079] 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

4  [3:33.637] 

- 

- 

4  [3:38.545] 

- 

- 

4  [3:49.056] 

4  [3:54.930] 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

4  [3:31.725] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:43.771] 

4  [3:46.740] 

- 

- 

- 

0  [] 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

4 

2 

5 

3 

50 

69 

47 

1 

6 

7 

72 

17 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Priit REBANE 
Rommi PUKK 
Kristaps GRUNTE 
Andrus KARU 
Henri PUHMAS 
Margo SOOMETS 
Alo HINTSER 
Andreas ARUAAS 
Stein KARU 
Rauno RAPPU 

M1. Total Tm 

3:29.864 
3:29.710 
3:30.728 
3:36.894 
3:34.490 
3:32.349 
3:31.316 
3:33.470 
3:35.117 
3:43.597 
3:59.881 
3:42.741 

M1.  

45 
50 
42 
35 
37 
39 
40 
38 
36 
33 
32 
34 

M2. Total Tm 

3:30.900 
3:35.168 
3:35.720 
3:31.725 
3:33.637 
3:38.545 
3:56.079 
3:54.930 
3:49.056 
3:43.771 
3:46.740 

M2.  

50 
40 
39 
45 
42 
38 
33 
34 
35 
37 
36 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

95 
90 
81 
80 
79 
77 
73 
72 
71 
70 
68 
34 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

6 

1 

47 

17 

Name 

Alo HINTSER 

Margo SOOMETS 

Henri PUHMAS 

Rauno RAPPU 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Audi 80 

Lada 2106 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:37.374 

3:41.837 

3:50.178 

0.000 

Diff 

4.463 

12.804 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

52,518 

54,982 

1:00,581 

3rd Last Tm 

52.174 

57.459 

58.619 

2nd Last Tm 

56.529 

52.099 

52.895 

Last Tm 

51.615 

52.743 

53.701 

Joker 

3 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:58:02 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/05/2019 12:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

5 

72 

7 

69 

Name 

Priit REBANE 

Stein KARU 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Andrus KARU 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Citroen DS3 

BMW 318 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Ford Fiest MK7 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:38.464 

3:42.429 

3:49.223 

3:50.066 

Diff 

3.965 

10.759 

11.602 

4th Last Tm 

51,331 

53,178 

59,875 

59,078 

3rd Last Tm 

51.080 

58.214 

55.090 

1:00.146 

2nd Last Tm 

58.346 

54.010 

57.491 

54.235 

Last Tm 

53.638 

52.687 

52.171 

52.374 

Joker 

3 

2 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/05/2019 17:00:30 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:03:00 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/05/2019 12:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

50 

4 

2 

3 

Name 

Kristaps GRUNTE 

Kalmer VAHT 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Rommi PUKK 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 120RX 

Lada 2101 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

BMW 120 

Entrant 

Vagi Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:31.179 

3:35.653 

3:36.440 

3:40.644 

Diff 

4.474 

5.261 

9.465 

4th Last Tm 

50,623 

50,552 

57,860 

51,923 

3rd Last Tm 

50.641 

57.696 

50.984 

52.100 

2nd Last Tm 

50.626 

50.151 

51.639 

1:00.249 

Last Tm 

54.970 

53.316 

51.709 

51.889 

Joker 

4 

2 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

4 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:08:01 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/05/2019 12:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

DNS 

No. 

50 

4 

2 

6 

5 

3 

1 

72 

7 

69 

47 

17 

Name 

Kristaps GRUNTE 
Kalmer VAHT 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Alo HINTSER 
Priit REBANE 
Rommi PUKK 
Margo SOOMETS 
Stein KARU 
Andreas ARUAAS 
Andrus KARU 
Henri PUHMAS 
Rauno RAPPU 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

0 

Total Tm 

3:31.179 
3:35.653 
3:36.440 
3:37.374 
3:38.464 
3:40.644 
3:41.837 
3:42.429 
3:49.223 
3:50.066 
3:50.178 

Diff 

4.474 

5.261 

6.195 

7.285 

9.465 

10.658 

11.250 

18.044 

18.887 

18.999 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:37.374] 

- 

- 

4  [3:41.837] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:50.178] 

0  [] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:38.464] 

- 

- 

4  [3:42.429] 

4  [3:49.223] 

4  [3:50.066] 

- 

- 

R3.  

4  [3:31.179] 

4  [3:35.653] 

4  [3:36.440] 

- 

- 

4  [3:40.644] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

4 

2 

50 

5 

3 

6 

69 

1 

47 

7 

72 

17 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Kristaps GRUNTE 
Priit REBANE 
Rommi PUKK 
Alo HINTSER 
Andrus KARU 
Margo SOOMETS 
Henri PUHMAS 
Andreas ARUAAS 
Stein KARU 
Rauno RAPPU 

M1. Total Tm 

3:29.864 
3:29.710 
3:34.490 
3:30.728 
3:36.894 
3:35.117 
3:32.349 
3:33.470 
3:31.316 
3:43.597 
3:59.881 
3:42.741 

M1.  

45 
50 
37 
42 
35 
36 
39 
38 
40 
33 
32 
34 

M2. Total Tm 

3:30.900 
3:35.168 
3:33.637 
3:35.720 
3:31.725 
3:49.056 
3:38.545 
3:54.930 
3:56.079 
3:43.771 
3:46.740 

M2.  

50 
40 
42 
39 
45 
35 
38 
34 
33 
37 
36 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm 

3:35.653 
3:36.440 
3:31.179 
3:38.464 
3:40.644 
3:37.374 
3:50.066 
3:41.837 
3:50.178 
3:49.223 
3:42.429 

M3.  

45 
42 
50 
39 
38 
40 
34 
37 
33 
35 
36 

DNS 

Total points 

140 
132 
129 
120 
118 
111 
111 
109 
106 
105 
104 
34 

Championship Points 

16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3  Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

50 

3 

69 

47 

72 

4 

Name 

Kristaps GRUNTE 

Rommi PUKK 

Andrus KARU 

Henri PUHMAS 

Stein KARU 

Kalmer VAHT 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 120RX 

BMW 120 

Ford Fiest MK7 

Audi 80 

BMW 318 

Lada 2101 

Entrant 

Vagi Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

1 

Total Tm 

5:14.278 

5:16.725 

5:23.682 

5:25.526 

5:31.605 

1:23.538 

Diff 

2.447 

9.404 

11.248 

17.327 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

50,237 

50,661 

59,759 

52,364 

57,182 

3rd Last Tm 

57.091 

50.574 

50.983 

51.719 

50.507 

2nd Last Tm 

51.289 

50.726 

52.821 

51.900 

53.349 

Last Tm 

52.012 

50.748 

52.357 

53.852 

51.973 

RETIRED 

Joker 

4 

1 

3 

2 

2;3 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

Comment 

false start, 2 x joker 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/05/2019 17:00:53 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:25:11 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/05/2019 14:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

2 

5 

1 

7 

6 

17 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Priit REBANE 

Margo SOOMETS 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Alo HINTSER 

Rauno RAPPU 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Citroen DS3 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

BMW 318 

Lada 2106 

Entrant 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

1 

Total Tm 

5:21.990 

5:25.390 

5:26.919 

5:31.974 

1:30.179 

0.000 

Diff 

3.400 

4.929 

9.984 

DNF 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

51,365 

53,500 

55,446 

52,922 

3rd Last Tm 

53.195 

52.629 

58.087 

52.922 

2nd Last Tm 

51.707 

52.252 

51.593 

52.785 

Last Tm 

51.304 

58.067 

51.797 

54.066 

RETIRED 

Joker 

2 

6 

4 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

5 

3 

6 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:32:19 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/05/2019 14:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

50 

3 

5 

2 

1 

69 

Name 

Kristaps GRUNTE 

Rommi PUKK 

Priit REBANE 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Margo SOOMETS 

Andrus KARU 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 120RX 

BMW 120 

Citroen DS3 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Ford Fiest MK7 

Entrant 

Vagi Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

2 

Total Tm 

5:14.692 

5:19.048 

5:28.338 

5:29.686 

1:52.034 

4.605 

Diff 

4.356 

13.646 

14.994 

DNF 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

50,404 

51,081 

57,416 

52,557 

3rd Last Tm 

56.494 

50.662 

53.478 

51.701 

2nd Last Tm 

50.243 

51.681 

54.226 

55.350 

54.274 

Last Tm 

50.463 

51.498 

53.792 

52.545 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Joker 

4 

1 

3 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

2 

4 

3 

1 

6 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:19:27 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/05/2019 15:40 


